
G.F.A E20

Nome Giocatore
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Povpo Oleh (03/2564) 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 3 0 3 5 3 4 2 0 3 4 3 6 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0

Sajjad Ahmed (03/2496) 3 1 3 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Luca (03/2234) 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vianni Alessandro (03/2366) 1 0 3 5 1 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0

Zupel Ferenc Federico (03/2557) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 5 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Mastroianni Denis (03/2464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Povpo Oleh 03/2564 15 24 1,60

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 23 23 1,00

Sajjad Ahmed 03/2496 19 9 0,47

Massari Luca 03/2234 9 8 0,89

Vianni Alessandro 03/2366 17 7 0,41

Zupel Ferenc Federico 03/2557 13 5 0,38

Mastroianni Denis 03/2464 0 0 0,00

Peppers Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 2 5 3 9 0 0 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 0 0 2 1 3 6

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 1 1 2 4 0 0 2 1 3 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 1 2 2

Dordolo Stefano (03/2546) 1 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 0

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 2

Tosolini Alessandro (03/2576) 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

De Luca Massimo (03/2578) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 2

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Paoloni Matteo (03/2547) 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 22 50 2,27

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 14 16 1,14

Dordolo Stefano 03/2546 8 12 1,50

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 14 9 0,64

Tosolini Alessandro 03/2576 10 8 0,80

De Luca Massimo 03/2578 11 7 0,64

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 13 6 0,46

Paoloni Matteo 03/2547 4 1 0,25

Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 3 9 3 5 3 9 3 8 0 0 3 9 3 7 3 9 3 8 0 0

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 3 5 3 3 1 3 3 6 0 0 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 6 0 0

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 3 8 0 0 3 8 2 3 0 0 3 6 1 0 3 6 3 8 0 0

Marini Sara (03/1141) 3 7 1 2 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 8 0 0 0 0

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 3 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 0 0 2 2 2 4 1 3 0 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 2 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 24 64 2,67

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 22 46 2,09

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 18 39 2,17

Marini Sara 03/1141 12 27 2,25

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 11 22 2,00

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 9 19 2,11

LeFateMal

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Burri Deborah (03/2591) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 7 1 2 0 0 3 6 3 3 3 5

Ricupero Alessandra (03/1072) 2 6 0 0 3 5 3 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 2 0 0

Lui Barbara (03/1282) 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9

Donnarumma Teresa (03/2443) 3 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 3 6 0 0 1 1 3 1 3 3

Spanu Alexandra (03/1026) 1 2 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 7

Rosig Annalisa (03/2592) 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0

Bertossi Michela (03/2593) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Burri Deborah 03/2591 16 27 1,69

Ricupero Alessandra 03/1072 16 27 1,69

Lui Barbara 03/1282 10 26 2,60

Donnarumma Teresa 03/2443 19 23 1,21

Spanu Alexandra 03/1026 13 15 1,15

Rosig Annalisa 03/2592 15 9 0,60

Bertossi Michela 03/2593 7 7 1,00



Ce Botte Di Cul

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 0 0 2 4 2 5 3 9 2 6 0 0 3 5 3 7 3 6 3 9

De Marco Rino (03/894) 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 7 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 8

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 0 0 2 4 3 9 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Serafini Thomas (03/2447) 0 0 1 1 3 6 3 5 2 5 0 0 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 3

Plozner Patrik (03/2612) 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 2 1 2

Serafini Luca (03/2448) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 21 51 2,43

De Marco Rino 03/894 13 34 2,62

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 11 30 2,73

Serafini Thomas 03/2447 18 29 1,61

Plozner Patrik 03/2612 11 16 1,45

Serafini Luca 03/2448 9 10 1,11

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 8 8 1,00

Iob Valentino 03/1212 5 6 1,20


